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Name
ED WELLMAN

CHRISTINE BROWN
GUILLERMO PEREZ
VALENTIN LOPEZ
CHRIS HILBERT
MATTHEW FARRELL
KYRELL SHREEVE
MARK HAGGENJOS
RONALD MURPHY
TERRY ROBBINS
TERRY SR ROBBINS
DEB HIDY

RON LAUX
KENNETH SEIBER
JULIE SHREEVE

Type
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

SPRINT TO SPRING

Bib #
88
30
63
54
45
28
84
51
66
68
70
58
56
69
86

Time
00:22:45.33
00:24:12.55
00:24:33.79
00:24:34.11
00:26:16.73
00:28:09.09
00:30:17.35
00:30:35.06
00:31:26.04
00:31:30.45
00:34:02.70
00:41:46.95
00:41:51.42
00:57:48.38
00:57:50.83

Pace
07:19

07:47
07:54
07:54
08:27
09:03
09:44
09:50
10:07
10:08
10:57
13:26
13:28
18:36
18:37

Speed
8.2mph

7.7mph
7.6mph
7.6mph
7.1mph
6.6mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
5.9mph
5.9mph
5.5mph
4.5mph
4.5mph
3.2mph
3.2mph

Division

Div. Place

Male 60 - 69
Female 20 - 29
Male 30 - 39
Male 50 - 59
Male 30 - 39
Male 30 - 39
Male 15 - 19
Male 60 - 69
Male 50 - 59
Male 40 - 49
Male 70 - 120
Female 60 - 69
Male 70 - 120
Male 70 - 120
Female 30 - 39
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Race Points

13
13
13
13
11
9
13
11
11
13
13
13
11
9
13



