## SPRINT TO SPRING

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Type</u>	Bib#	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Speed	<u>Division</u>	Div. Place	Race Points
1	ED WELLMAN	RUNNER	88	00:22:45.33	07:19	8.2mph	Male 60 - 69	1	13
2	CHRISTINE BROWN	RUNNER	30	00:24:12.55	07:47	7.7mph	Female 20 - 29	1	13
3	GUILLERMO PEREZ	RUNNER	63	00:24:33.79	07:54	7.6mph	Male 30 - 39	1	13
4	VALENTIN LOPEZ	RUNNER	54	00:24:34.11	07:54	7.6mph	Male 50 - 59	1	13
5	CHRIS HILBERT	RUNNER	45	00:26:16.73	08:27	7.1mph	Male 30 - 39	2	11
6	MATTHEW FARRELL	RUNNER	28	00:28:09.09	09:03	6.6mph	Male 30 - 39	3	9
7	KYRELL SHREEVE	RUNNER	84	00:30:17.35	09:44	6.2mph	Male 15 - 19	1	13
8	MARK HAGGENJOS	RUNNER	51	00:30:35.06	09:50	6.1mph	Male 60 - 69	2	11
9	RONALD MURPHY	RUNNER	66	00:31:26.04	10:07	5.9mph	Male 50 - 59	2	11
10	TERRY ROBBINS	RUNNER	68	00:31:30.45	10:08	5.9mph	Male 40 - 49	1	13
11	TERRY SR ROBBINS	RUNNER	70	00:34:02.70	10:57	5.5mph	Male 70 - 120	1	13
12	DEB HIDY	RUNNER	58	00:41:46.95	13:26	4.5mph	Female 60 - 69	1	13
13	RON LAUX	RUNNER	56	00:41:51.42	13:28	4.5mph	Male 70 - 120	2	11
14	KENNETH SEIBER	RUNNER	69	00:57:48.38	18:36	3.2mph	Male 70 - 120	3	9
15	JULIE SHREEVE	RUNNER	86	00:57:50.83	18:37	3.2mph	Female 30 - 39	1	13